
File Date: 10-FEB-2022

2021- 2022  ***  MODIFIED SEASON  ***
http://wdodl.microagets.com

BOARD  #2 BOARD # 4 BOARD #7
H / A H / A H / A

2-Dec-2021 Wk 1 1 v 6 4 v 5 2 v 3
9-Dec-2021 Wk 2 3 V 4 6 V 2 5 V 1
16-Dec-2021 Wk 3 1 V 2 3 V 5 4 V 6
23-Dec-2021 Christmas Christmas Christmas Christmas
30-Dec-2021 Break Break Break Break
10-Feb-2022 Wk 4 - RESUMED 6 V 3 1 V 4 2 V 5
17-Feb-2022 Wk 5 4 V 2 5 V 6 3 V 1
24-Feb-2022 Wk 6 6 V 1 5 V 4 3 V 2
3-Mar-2022 Wk 7 4 V 3 2 V 6 1 V 5
10-Mar-2022 Wk 8 2 V 1 5 V 3 6 V 4
17-Mar-2022 Wk 9 3 V 6 4 V 1 5 V 2
24-Mar-2022 Wk 10 2 V 4 6 V 5 1 V 3
31-Mar-2022 Wk 11 1 V 6 4 v 5 2 v 3
7-Apr-2022 Wk 12 3 V 4 6 V 2 5 V 1
14-Apr-2022 Wk 13 1 V 2 3 V 5 4 V 6
21-Apr-2022 Wk 14 6 V 3 1 V 4 2 V 5
28-Apr-2022 Wk 15 4 V 2 5 V 6 3 V 1

TBD Wk 16 6 V 1 5 V 4 3 V 2
TBD Wk 17 4 V 3 2 V 6 1 V 5
TBD Wk 18 2 V 1 5 V 3 6 V 4
TBD Wk 19 3 V 6 4 V 1 5 V 2
TBD Wk 20 2 V 4 6 V 5 1 V 3

***Tournaments TBD

Team Name Captains Cell Phone Home Phone Send emails to: 

1 - Dawg Pound Ben Barnes
Gibby Gibson

289-257-1898
905-980-0832

bbarnes4@live.ca
judysahara1@sympatico.ca

2 - Targets Elsie Bell
Ken Dixon 905-380-6507

905-892-5976
905 735-1256

ebell19@cogeco.ca
brdixon@cogeco.ca

3 - Family Affair Kaitlyn Dixon
Gary Dixon

905-932-7173
905-932-0439

phoenixflashfire@live.ca
gdixon34@yahoo.ca

4 - Browns Kris Schaefer
Jeff Stortz

905-324-6683
905-688-6814

kj.schaeffer@hotmail.com

5 - The Misfits Shane MacGillivray
Dianna Bartlett

905-246-8396
905-734-5775 (905) 788-3956 smacgillivray1@cogeco.ca

dbartlett_17@hotmail.com

6 - No Bulls Hit Stewart Shea
Jeff Cook

905-351-2499 stewart.shea@toromont.com

** All Weeks of Play subject to Provincial / Regional Orders ***
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